THE TRADITIONAL CAT ASSOCIATION, INC. ©1987®TM

APPLICATION FOR RECOGNITION AS PURE FOUNDATION STOCK

REQUIREMENTS

- 1. THREE (3) litters bred from Foundation Stock, having bred true to accepted TCA, Inc. Breed Standards. Each litter to be bred from the following Sire-Dam combinations ONLY.
 - a. Sire (or Dam) registered as Champion Stock and Dam (or Sire) registered as Foundation Stock.
 - b. Sire (or Dam) registered as Pure Foundation Stock and Dam (or Sire) registered as Foundation Stock.
 - c. Sire and Dam registered as Foundation Stock both with TCA, Inc.
- 2. Proof of cat having bred true. Proof of three (3) litters registered with TCA, Inc. produced must be submitted or referenced to existing registrations. This to include (but is not specifically limited to):
 - a. Completion of form on reverse side.
 - b. All available information on each cat not registered with TCA, Inc. involved in the breedings (As many generations as are available).
 - c. Photocopies of the registration papers of all cats not registered with TCA, Inc. involved in the breedings, if available.
- 3. All three litters must be registered with TCA, Inc.
- 4. Fill out the third page on any cats not registered with TCA, Inc. that were involved with any of the three litters.
- 5. Send \$10.00 upgrade fee to TCA Head Registrar for registration as Pure Foundation Stock.

Upon receipt of all of the above, the Genetics Committee will study, with the use of genetic charts showing proven color combinations and the accepted TCA, Inc. Breed Standards, to prove whether the Foundation Stock has bred true to the accepted standard for the breed. The Genetics Committee will present its report to the Head Registrar within thirty (30) days of receipt of the request. If accepted as Pure Foundation Stock the cat or cats will be issued new Registration numbers and will be recognized as such. If denied, the Head Registrar will send a written explanation to the owner and/or breeder. The three litters involved will remain Foundation Stock, but can be upgraded to Championship Stock at the request of their owner.

Please use these directions to fill out the application for Registration as Pure Foundation Stock. Send in the \$10 upgrade fee to TCA, Inc. Head Registrar.

Traditional Cat Association, Inc. PO BOX 178 HEISSON, WA 98622-0178

THE TRADITIONAL CAT ASSOCIATION, INC. ©1987®TM

APPLICATION FOR RECOGNITION AS PURE FOUNDATION STOCK

A SEPARATE APPLICATION MUST BE SUBMITTED FOR EACH CAT APPLYING FOR CHANGE IN REGISTRATION OR FOR CHANGE IN LEVEL OF REGISTRATION, EVEN IF THEY ARE CLAIMING THE SAME THREE LITTERS FOR ELIGIBILITY. PHOTOS NOT REQUIRED.

REGISTERED NAME OF CAT TCA, Inc. REGISTRATION NUMBER OWNERCATTERY	
OWNERCATTERY	
ADDRESS	-
CITYZIP	-
PHONE: HOME WORK	
BREEDERCATTERY	_
ADDRESS	_
CITYSTATEZIP	_
PHONE: HOME WORK	
TO BE COMPLETED BY THE OWNER OF THE CAT APPLYING	
I CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS APPLICAITON IS TRUE AT CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. (THIS APPLICATION IS VOID UNLESS SIGNED BELOW)	,
SIGNATURE DATE/	
	- 3/14/2005

Send \$10.00 upgrade fee to TCA Head Registrar for registration as Pure Foundation Stock.

Traditional Cat Association, Inc. PO BOX 178 HEISSON, WA 98622-0178

Motto: To Protect, Preserve, Promote and Perpetuate the Traditional Cat (V2019)

THE TRADITIONAL CAT ASSOCIATION, INC. ©1987®TM

OTHER NON-TCA,INC. REGISTERED CATS INVOLVED IN ANY OF THE THREE LITTERS

(THERE IS THE POSSIBILITY OF 3 CATS)

1. REGISTE	ERED NAME OF CAT INV	OLVED IN THE FIRST LITTER	
REGISTRA'	TION NUMBER WITH TC	A, INC.	
THE OTHE	R CAT ASSOCIATION RE	G#	
THE REGIS	TRATION #	, BREED	
		, EYE COLOR	
2. REGISTE	ERED NAME OF CAT INV	OLVED IN THE SECOND LITTI	ER
REGISTRA	TION NUMBER WITH TC	A, INC	
THE OTHE	R CAT ASSOCIATION RE	G#	
THE REGIS	TRATION #	, BREED	
SEX	, COLOR	, EYE COLOR	, S.H L.H
3. REGISTE	ERED NAME OF CAT INV	OLVED IN THE THIRD LITTER	
REGISTRA'	TION NUMBER WITH TC	A, INC	
		G#	
THE REGIS	TRATION #	, BREED	
		, EYE COLOR	
	ATTENDED TO		
	Cat Association, Inc.		

Motto: To Protect, Preserve, Promote and Perpetuate the Traditional Cat (V2019)

HEISSON, WA 98622-0178